Surveyor/Engineer J.W. Howard; W.J. Winn, City Engineer

Duplicate Map Numbers EW/W-064

Box # n/a

Folder # Oversize Folder 64

Piegonhole Location n/a

Reference Number J-020.1

Description Plan of a tract of land re-surveyed for Abraham Minis, Esq., containing four hundred 
and eight (408) acres, lying on the Ogeechee Road between the two and three mile 
post.

Date 1872-04

Surveyor/Engineer John R. Tebeau, Surveyor Chatham County; J.W. Howard (copy)

Duplicate Map Numbers EW/W-067 and EW/W-179

Box # n/a

Folder # Oversize Folder 64